Product Benefits & Features

Freeze food perfectly

Thanks to the 4-star freezer compartment inside this
refrigerator, you can freeze even fresh food quickly and
safely.

Safe storage for heavy items at every level of your
fridge

This refrigerator has shelves of robust safety glass,
which can safely support even the heaviest items.

Intelligent design for simple, effective cleaning
The interior of this refrigerator has specially rounded
corners to make cleaning it fast, simple and effective.
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Freeze food perfectly

Thanks to the 4-star freezer compartment inside this refrigerator, you can
freeze even fresh food quickly and safely.

* 1225 mm built-in height

* For fully integrated, slide door installation

* Freezing compartment type: 4 Star

» Mechanical temperature control

» Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment

« Refrigerator shelves: 3 Full Width, Glass full width with front and rear trim
* Refrigerator drawers: 2 Half Width

« Egg tray: 2 for 6 eggs

* Door hinges placement: Right & Reversible


https://services.electrolux-medialibrary.com/118ed4c0ee6546f4a7684c7fef8c985aNrZmYkM861d1f/view/WS_ZOD/PSAARE160P363016.jpg

AE

Product Specification

Product Number Code
Bar code

ELNE20
YearEConsE20
TotVolE20
TotVolUnFrE20
TotVolFrE20
NoiseCE20
NoiselECE20
RisTE20

ClimE20

Number and type of egg trays
Height total

Width mm

Depth mm

Built in height mm
Built in width mm
Built in depth mm
Main colour
Connected load (W)
Voltage

Frequency

Cord length external

Weight gross cleaner and accessories

with packaging

933033 127
7332543517541
G
223
188
174
14
B
35
8.9
SN-N-ST
2 for 6 eggs
1218
540
549
1225
560
550
White
130
230-240
50
2.4

40.5

min. 200 cm?

€]

min.1219*

Weight net cleaner and accessories

no packaging

Package heigth
Package width
Package depth

PSGBRE140D002006

* freies Einbaumal® auf
Scharnier min. 545 mm

549

1225
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1300
590
600
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