





Freeze food perfectly

Thanks to the 4-star freezer compartment inside this refrigerator, you can freeze even fresh food quickly and safely.

Product Benefits & Features



Freeze food perfectly

Thanks to the 4-star freezer compartment inside this refrigerator, you can freeze even fresh food quickly and

- 1225 mm built-in height
- · For fully integrated, slide door installation
- Freezing compartment type: 4 Star
 Mechanical temperature control
- Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment
- Refrigerator shelves: 3 Full Width, Glass full width with front and rear trim
- Refrigerator drawers: 2 Half Width
- Egg tray: 2 for 6 eggs
 Door hinges placement: Right & Reversible



Safe storage for heavy items at every level of your

This refrigerator has shelves of robust safety glass, which can safely support even the heaviest items.



Intelligent design for simple, effective cleaning The interior of this refrigerator has specially rounded corners to make cleaning it fast, simple and effective.



SFB41211AS

Product Specification	
. точног оросписаноп	
Product Number Code	933 033 127
Bar code	7332543517541
ELNE20	G
YearEConsE20	223
TotVoIE20	188
TotVolUnFrE20	174
TotVoIFrE20	14
NoiseCE20	В
NoiseIECE20	35
RisTE20	8.9
ClimE20	SN-N-ST
Number and type of egg trays	2 for 6 eggs
Height total	1218
Width mm	540
Depth mm	549
Built in height mm	1225
Built in width mm	560
Built in depth mm	550
Main colour	White
Connected load (W)	130
Voltage	230-240
Frequency	50
Cord length external	2.4
Weight gross cleaner and accessories with packaging	40.5

Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	39
Package heigth	1300
Package width	590
Package depth	600

